
OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP
01.06.2016 Wednesday 23 462 222 684 33 36 227 67.76 3 4 2 1 61 22 24 12 4 1 381 97 59 21 70 22 426 123 0 2 4 2
02.06.2016 Thursday 22 477 204 681 33 37 223 66.57 4 4 2 1 53 19 25 10 4 2 368 105 60 27 71 28 415 112 2 2 4 2
03.06.2016 Friday 23 460 206 666 36 37 222 66.27 3 4 3 1 61 23 26 10 3 1 381 100 58 22 80 32 426 119 2 1 3 2
04.06.2016 Saturday 24 469 198 667 33 41 214 63.88 3 4 3 1 69 23 26 11 4 2 411 113 68 22 78 31 425 128 3 2 3 2
05.06.2016 Sunday 42 42 0 42 5 0 219 65.37 0 0 2 0 9 3 5 2 0 0 46 21 8 4 13 5 59 23 0 0 0 0
06.06.2016 Monday 24 445 227 672 34 37 216 64.48 3 4 2 1 55 23 38 13 3 1 394 94 57 19 73 28 430 116 3 3 6 2
07.06.2016 Tuesday 29 477 196 673 33 34 215 64.18 3 4 3 1 60 21 34 11 3 1 395 92 58 20 71 23 421 122 1 2 4 2
08.06.2016 Wednesday 24 466 203 669 34 31 218 65.07 3 4 4 1 56 19 27 12 3 1 377 104 67 14 70 37 431 110 2 1 5 3
09.06.2016 Thursday 19 518 225 743 37 32 223 66.57 3 4 1 2 63 20 24 11 3 1 374 91 58 16 68 25 418 113 2 1 4 2
10.06.2016 Friday 23 562 247 809 32 31 224 66.87 4 4 1 1 53 20 29 11 4 2 386 94 58 16 74 23 421 102 2 2 4 2
11.06.2016 Saturday 25 447 227 674 32 30 226 67.46 3 4 0 1 56 21 28 10 4 2 421 108 57 17 71 27 436 114 1 1 4 2
12.06.2016 Sunday 41 41 0 41 4 0 230 68.66 0 0 1 0 10 3 4 2 0 0 52 12 8 3 12 7 54 17 0 0 0 0
13.06.2016 Monday 24 461 202 663 31 35 226 67.46 4 4 2 1 51 23 27 11 3 1 396 100 55 21 63 30 446 102 2 3 3 1
14.06.2016 Tuesday 23 469 230 699 35 36 225 67.16 3 4 2 1 59 23 29 11 6 1 380 111 56 18 72 22 420 113 1 0 8 2
15.06.2016 Wednesday 24 469 193 662 32 32 225 67.16 3 4 2 1 53 22 27 11 4 2 402 122 49 20 62 21 428 117 2 1 0 2
16.06.2016 Thursday 27 473 207 680 34 31 228 68.06 3 4 2 1 61 23 24 11 3 1 400 102 55 16 65 25 431 117 3 2 4 2
17.06.2016 Friday 26 479 193 672 35 30 234 69.85 3 4 1 1 67 20 14 11 0 1 387 108 57 21 61 24 423 116 1 2 5 3
18.06.2016 Saturday 26 475 203 678 34 33 235 70.15 3 4 1 1 57 22 24 13 1 1 356 105 61 21 84 27 426 116 2 2 2 1
19.06.2016 Sunday 44 44 0 44 5 0 240 71.64 0 4 0 0 10 5 4 2 0 0 51 17 7 4 10 8 56 20 0 0 0 1
20.06.2016 Monday 23 486 194 680 33 31 242 72.24 4 0 3 2 62 18 23 10 4 1 345 102 61 20 75 25 428 115 2 3 5 0
21.06.2016 Tuesday 25 483 198 681 32 31 243 72.54 2 4 1 0 62 21 24 8 4 1 382 111 60 21 78 18 427 112 3 1 4 3
22.06.2016 Wednesday 32 481 197 678 32 38 237 70.75 4 3 2 1 65 24 26 14 5 1 414 116 60 20 70 23 444 117 3 2 6 2
23.06.2016 Thursday 25 491 193 684 36 35 238 71.04 4 5 3 0 66 23 27 12 3 2 411 106 64 23 73 25 441 136 2 3 7 3
24.06.2016 Friday 21 495 209 704 34 36 236 70.45 1 4 0 2 64 22 27 11 3 3 388 113 63 24 77 22 417 106 2 2 6 1
25.06.2016 Saturday 24 479 199 678 33 37 232 69.25 0 4 0 0 57 20 24 10 4 1 347 116 73 22 70 25 421 105 3 1 4 1
26.06.2016 Sunday 57 53 0 53 9 0 241 71.94 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 0 31 9 5 2 7 3 41 9 0 0 0 0
27.06.2016 Monday 24 493 193 686 34 36 239 71.34 0 4 0 1 60 25 32 15 4 2 383 114 58 18 86 31 426 127 1 1 6 3
28.06.2016 Tuesday 25 509 177 686 33 31 241 71.94 2 4 3 1 57 25 23 10 3 1 373 102 60 17 77 20 421 105 2 2 5 2
29.06.2016 Wednesday 25 470 211 681 37 39 239 71.34 3 4 1 2 61 26 22 10 4 1 360 113 62 20 86 40 407 125 2 2 4 2
30.06.2016 Thursday 25 477 196 673 34 32 241 71.94 5 4 2 1 61 24 24 14 4 1 359 101 63 18 72 28 404 123 3 2 4 2

Total 819 12653 5350 18003 899 889 6899 2059.402985 76 104 49 27 1585 585 693 299 90 35 10151 2799 1585 527 1939 705 11269 3080 52 46 114 52
The above data is only stastical & not for medico-legal purposes
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